Expense Claim Reporting

Name
Position

Reporting Period

Ron Helmhold
Chief Financial Officer

January - June 2025

Transaction Dates
1/25/2025
2/13/2025
3/6/2025
3/12/2025
3/19/2025
6/11/2025
6/19/2025

Grand Total

7/28/2025

Disclosure Description

Institute of Corporate Directors Fellowship Gala Jun 4
Business lunch with external representatives
Canadian Business Leaders Award Dinner

Business lunch with external representatives
Business lunch with external representatives
Business lunch with external representative

Business lunch with external representatives

Conferences,

Seminars & Courses

519.75

519.75

Parking &
Transportation

14.09
3.50

17.59

Business Meal

87.25

124.70
72.25
147.21
169.27
600.68

Workers”
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total
519.75
87.25
14.09
128.20
72.25
147.21
169.27
1,138.02
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