## **Expense Claim Reporting**



Name Ron Helmhold

**Position** Chief Financial Officer

**Reporting Period** January - June 2025

		Conferences,	Parking &		
<b>Transaction Dates</b>	Disclosure Description	Seminars & Courses	Transportation	<b>Business Meal</b>	<b>Grand Total</b>
1/25/2025	Institute of Corporate Directors Fellowship Gala Jun 4	519.75			519.75
2/13/2025	Business lunch with external representatives			87.25	87.25
3/6/2025	Canadian Business Leaders Award Dinner		14.09		14.09
3/12/2025	Business lunch with external representatives		3.50	124.70	128.20
3/19/2025	Business lunch with external representatives			72.25	72.25
6/11/2025	Business lunch with external representative			147.21	147.21
6/19/2025	Business lunch with external representatives			169.27	169.27
<b>Grand Total</b>		519.75	17.59	600.68	1,138.02

7/28/2025 Page 1 of 1